First_Name
Alexander
TomLloyd
Lauren
Jessica
Mack

Nita
Nonnie
Yasmin
Tierra
Richard
Amanda
Laura

Lily
Elizabeth
Irene
Andrew
Michael
Harlee
Autumn
Daniel
Mackenzie
Branden
Angela
Kaila
Elizabeth
Zachary
Chandler
Jacquelyn
Sharon
Alexandra
Erica
Alicia
Brittany
Joelle
Marilyn-Lacy
Ryan
Adam
Benjamin
Stephanie
Kali

Ryan
Jared
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Last_Name
Lewis
Childs
Dorobiala
Hellenbach
Lasker
Bela
Brown
Gutierrez
Hastings
Miller
Monacelli
Strickland
Strickland
Toribio
Youngman
Foss

Nunz
Winstel
Gaylord
Hinca
Marinaccio
Riggs

Kull

Ciesla
Gleason
Harrigan
Lavery
Schwab
Hass
Audsley
Bialy
Dylag
Kaminski
Kaminski
Leto
Napieralski
Weber
Wright
Youngers
Ace
Bienias
Bird

GCC FALL 2015 DEAN’S LIST HONOREES

City

Big Rapids
Akron
Akron
Akron
Akron
Albion
Albion
Albion
Albion
Albion
Albion
Albion
Albion
Albion
Albion
Alden
Alden
Alden
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Almond
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Atlanta
Attica
Attica
Attica
Attica
Attica
Attica
Attica
Attica
Attica
Attica
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia

State
MI
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Postal_Code
49307-9727
14001-1302
14001-9661
14001-9604
14001-9425
14411-1725
14411-1430
14411-9152
14411-9122
14411-9407
14411-9122
14411-9172
14411-9172
14411-1454
14411-9506
14004-9777
14004-1451
14004-1457
14005-9786
14005-9766
14005-9760
14005-0174
14804-0067
14009-1101
14009-1504
14009-1033
14009-1501
14009-9510
14808-9702
14011-0132
14011-1003
14011-9633
14011-9520
14011-9520
14011-1235
14011-9527
14011-9625
14011-1138
14011-1201
14020-9624
14020-2009
14020-1021



Heather
Justin
Marissa
Emily
Matthew
Heather
Bailey
Chad
Alexander
Michelle
Briana
Leah
Ashley
Ben
Jalen
Danielle
Maria
Sarah
Maggie
John
Allison
Marybeth
Adam
Lisa
Kelvin
Chad
Kristin
Nathan
Hannes
Kah
Allison
Kelsey
Ania
Mindy
Michelle
Abigail
lesha
Stephen
Melissa
Adrian
Justine
Adam
Bobbie
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Bombard
Brown
Colantonio
DeNise
Dobbertin
Figlow
Gavenda
Helsdon
Hilken
Kantz
Martin
Monteleone
Oehler
Olsen
Pestillo
Quinn
Ross

Sanchez-Anderson

Saquella
Sherman
Smith
Suozzi
Taylor
Taylor
Lapierre
Bobzin
Hohn
Reiner
Widrig
Chan
Gurgel
Harrell
Horton
Im
McDonough
Asenso
Delesline
Brown
McCarthy
Lambert
Reed
Bachmann
Turner

Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Bath
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Brockport
Brockport
Brockport
Brockport
Brockport
Brockport
Bronx
Bronx
Buffalo
Buffalo
Byron
Byron
Caledonia
Caledonia

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

14020-3307
14020-2421
14020-3301
14020-2016
14020-2008
14020-3608
14020-9743
14020-3624
14020-9503
14020-2323
14020-1023
14020-3513
14020-1747
14020-2422
14020-9631
14020-3908
14020-1926
14020-1306
14020-2406
14020-2502
14020-3437
14020-2321
14020-1269
14020-3131
14810-7601
14416-9743
14416-9744
14416-9508
14416-9724
14420-9407
14420-9708
14420-1056
14420-9645
14420-9506
14420-2805
10473-4729
10466-4429
14223-1075
14222-1501
14422-9748
14422-9720
14423-9606
14423-1044



Nitisha
Julia
Olivia
Bradley
Gabriella
Jordan
Jodie
Zoey
Cory
Timothy
Brenden
Abagail
Chaudhry
Justice
Jesse
Tiffany
Jennifer
Deborah
Sandra
David
Crista
Kiera
Sarah
Sarah
Melissa
Lauren
Austin
Amanda
Devyn
Heather
Jessica
Caitlyn
Destiny
Samara
Katharine
James
Fany
Lisa
Kourtnee
Candice
Kayla
Andrew
Elizabeth
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Byron
Mills

Pratt
Schubert
Garcea
Reese
Gutowski
Ransom
Regnet
Rigdon
von Kramer
Kamysz
Ali
Alverson
Goodman
Irish
Pearson
Rivera
Buxton
Neamon
Mest
Gross
Hollands
Kiblin
Engle
Hughes
Hynes-Fisher
Littlejohn
Ludwig
Volpe
O'Brien
Murdock
Abernathy
Albuquerque
Mazur
Rylander
Loughlin
Mundt
Zalyski
Murphy
Hetzel
Larotonda
Burandt

Castile
Centerville
Chaffee
Chaffee
Churchville
Clinton
Corfu

Corfu

Corfu

Corfu

Corfu
Cowlesville
Dansville
Dansville
Dansville
Dansville
Dansville
Dansville
Darien Center
Delevan
East Aurora
East Bethany
East Bethany
East Concord
Elba

Elba

Elba

Elba

Elba

Elba
Fairport
Frankfort
Gasport
Gasport
Gasport
Gasport
Geneseo
Hamlin
Hamlin
Hemlock
Hilton
Hilton
Holland

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

14427-9609
14029-0034
14030-9620
14030-9807
14428-9786
13323-4043
14036-9501
14036-9594
14036-9612
14036-9634
14036-9650
14037-9726
14437-1533
14437-1434
14437-9511
14437-9478
14437-0367
14437-1706
14040-9722
14042-9783
14052-2845
14054-9716
14054-9703
14055-9737
14058-9729
14058-9733
14058-9754
14058-9758
14058-9754
14058-9537
14450-4631
13340-5721
14067-9363
14067-9425
14067-9330
14067-9277
14454-9735
14464-9606
14464-9404
14466-9722
14468-8902
14468-9303
14080-9620



Emily
Chelsey
Thad
Haley
Jessica
Bridget
Jocelyn
Sherman
Laurie
Aaron
Wesley
James
Maria
Stacey
Aisley
Brianna
Andrew
Emma
Stephen
Elizabeth
Joseph
Timothy
Hannah
Erin
Casey
Celeste
Dorene
Sharon
Shannon
Bailey
Jenna
Jason
Candaleisha
Sara
April
Mersades
Stella
Colby
Dylan
Ashley
Beth
Salie
Shante
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Smith
Weaver
Whittier
Semmel
Green
Marshall
Feulmer
Williams
Bush
Church
Erhardt
Giglinto
Albanese
Graham
Gulczewski
Jurs
Kennedy
Ricker
Cappotelli
Carney
Griep
McCulley
Miller
Nesmith
Creamer
Hauslauer
Palmer
Semon
VanNorman
Allen
Carpenter
Hellwig
Jones
Martin
Schultz
Watts
Bianco
Miller
Miller
Prince
Hendrickson
Bakayoko
Pierson

Holley
Holley
Holley
Honeoye Falls
Hornell
Hornell
Hunt

Irving

Java Center
Java Center
Java Center
Keene
Kendall
Kent

Kent

Kent

Kent

Kent

Le Roy

Le Roy

Le Roy

Le Roy

Le Roy

Le Roy
Leicester
Leicester
Livonia
Livonia
Livonia
Medina
Medina
Medina
Medina
Medina
Medina
Medina
Middleport
Middleport
Middleport
Mount Morris
Mumford
New York
New York

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

14470-9715
14470-1042
14470-9709
14472-9224
14843-2114
14843-9232
14846-9782
14081-9550
14083-9501
14082-9602
14082-0096
12942-1801
14476-9710
14477-9720
14477-9747
14477-9701
14477-9610
14477-9627
14482-1513
14482-1308
14482-8928
14482-9338
14482-1220
14482-1348
14481-9626
14481-9786
14487-9634
14487-9756
14487-9671
14103-1744
14103-9711
14103-9593
14103-1015
14103-9556
14103-9602
14103-1136
14105-9612
14105-1310
14105-1346
14510-1108
14511-0022
10039-3512
10039-1217



Holly
Montana
Tanya
Leigh
McKenzie
Lindsey
Mia
Jessica
Caroline
Kristen
Cassandra
Lauren
Sylvia
Matthew
William
Angel
Lauren
Eunice
Kierra
Melissa
Jayson
Daniel
Danielle
Kirsten
Jessica
Jahmani
Adele
Halie
Brooke
Morgan
Kelley
Ashley
Daniel
Brandon
Nicole
Ryan
Katelyn
Tyler
Kenneth
Kayla
Justin
Jessica
Alexandria
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Benkleman
Herman
Nickerson
Swartzfager
Perfitt
Strang
Velletta
Waite
Peterson
Schwab
Sprague
Baker
Mellin
Zintel
Barrett
Colbert
Countryman
Day

Dill

Greene
Kirkmire
Mlacker
Moon
O'Grady
Rush
Smith

Vigil

Kidder
Thornton
Stoffer
Colangelo
Sheelar
Smith

Daly
Hauser
Kirsch
Trowse
Dominesey
Kuras
Hulse
Beckstrand
Bonham
Lanni

North Java
Nunda
Nunda
Nunda
Oakfield
Oakfield
Oakfield
Oakfield
Orchard Park
Pavilion
Pavilion
Perry

Perry

Perry
Piffard
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rush
Sardinia
Silver Springs
Springwater
Stafford
Stafford
Strykersville
Strykersville
Strykersville
Union Springs
Varysburg
Varysburg
Walden
Warsaw
Warsaw
Warsaw

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

14113-9731
14517-9533
14517-1103
14517-0704
14125-1101
14125-1208
14125-1017
14125-1107
14127-4617
14525-9701
14525-9138
14530-1548
14530-9621
14530-1226
14533-9601
14621-3249
14624-5803
14606-4820
14608-2602
14623-4633
14607-3230
14624-2837
14620-1643
14606-5810
14620-1710
14619-1402
14606-4657
14543-9489
14134-9718
14550-9703
14560-9726
14143-9510
14143-9568
14145-9558
14145-9522
14145-9512
13160-9715
14167-9789
14167-9728
12586-3037
14569-9552
14569-1220
14569-1252



Andrew
Allyson
Monika
Maranda
Haley
Jessica
Timothy
Brandon
Mackenzie
Lauren
Samantha
Oliver
Yetunde
Elena
Ondrea
Kimberly
Alicia
Nicholas
Christopher
Megan
Miranda
Vincent
Alexander
Craig
Dustyn
Andrew
Brittany
Gary
Christina
Jacob
Breeann
Matthew
Cassie
Kaeleigh
Tara
Tamara
Aaron
Travis
Jennifer
Ashleigh
Janet
Trevor
Jacquelyn
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Mills
Weber
Gauer
Hoffman
Kimmel
Martin
Raup
Stephens
Weber
Scott
Parsons
Stoudt
Awopetu
Mergler
Pate
Tower
Wylupek
Ickowski
Schirching
Crossett
Schiller
Brugaletta
Cole
Fitzgerald
Pleace
Staub
Jutze
McKenzie
Schuster
Seiferth
Blackchief
Bridger
Hinkson
Bean
Beckens
Coughlin
McDonald
Ogden
Piazza
Pratt
Richardson
Schimley
Siverling

Warsaw
Warsaw
Wayland
Wayland
Wayland
Wayland
Wayland
Wayland
Wayland
Webster
Wyoming
Reading
Albion
Albion
Albion
Albion
Albion
Alden
Alden
Alexander
Alexander
Alfred
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Attica
Attica
Attica
Attica
Basom
Basom
Basom
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

14569-1223
14569-1514
14572-9339
14572-9586
14572-1235
14572-1411
14572-1325
14572-9571
14572-9362
14580-1826
14591-9735
19609-1307
14411-1622
14411-9058
14411-1342
14411-9117
14411-1127
14004-9726
14004-1357
14005-9757
14005-9605
14802-1317
14009-1305
14009-9622
14009-1501
14009-1319
14011-1200
14011-0149
14011-1202
14011-1003
14013-9753
14013-9520
14013-9507
14020-1516
14020-3152
14020-2944
14020-1303
14020-2317
14020-1501
14020-1303
14020-3524
14020-3701
14020-9562



Natasha
Tyler
Pamela
George
Amber
Alyssa
Mira
Sara
Chelsea
Brandy
Charleny
Alessia
Joel
ZhiYing
Dwight
Brandon
Scott
Amy
Heather
Hunter
Emily
Shaunna
Nicole
Richard
Patti
Jonathan
Victoria
Quinton
Sydney
Conlan
Amy
Melissa
Penny
Alannah
Michael
Dakota
Courtney
Andrew
Quanshay
Laura
Kayleigh
Kimberly
Syrena
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Soule
Davis

Gartz
McCormick
Kazmark
Brunette
Doas
Frieday
Overholt
Wynn
Genoval
Piervirgili
Providence
Shao
Dilbert
Jackson
Lackey
Nilson
Sugar
Mitchell
Caci

Conti
Franclemont
Gutowski
Lindner-Strange
Reisdorf
Steinke
Tarbell
Hickey
Crane
Eicheldinger
Freeman
Arnold
Gross
Belford
Woolley
Rivers
Jones
Whiting
Morrissey
Schultz
Taylor
Bryant

Batavia
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bliss
Brockport
Brockport
Brockport
Brockport
Brockport
Bronx
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Claredon
Conesus
Corfu
Corfu
Corfu
Corfu
Corfu
Corfu
Corfu
Corfu
Cowlesville
Dansville
Dansville
Dansville
Darien Center
East Bethany
Fillmore
Gainesville
Groveland
Hilton
Hilton
Holley
Honeoye
Honeoye Falls
Hornell

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

14020

14416-9768
14416-9734
14416-9501
14024-9707
14420-9766
14420-1134
14420-9644
14420-2445
14420-1141
10453-4306
11226-3842
11226-7582
11204-3027
14218-3040
14215-3002
14223-2467
14221-6721
14429

14435

14036-9531
14036-9533
14036-9732
14036-9501
14036-9510
14036-9641
14036-9531
14036-9612
14037-9711
14437-1029
14437-9559
14437-1416
14040-9715
14054-9716
14735-8752
14066-9720
14462

14468-9164
14468-1497
14470-9794
14471

14472-1236
14843-2313



Charity
Haley
Jesse
Debra
Zachary
Jessica
Kristen
Courtney
Linda
Mary

Eva
Adam
Carianne
Corinne
Brennen
Lisa
Ashlee
Julie Lynn
Jacqueline
Daniel
Arriana
Joseph
Rachel
Mary
Matthew
Amanda
Constance
James
Michelle
Samantha
Nicole
Courtney
Margarita
London
Brittany
Hardeep
Jared
Jessica
Tyson
Melissa
Aleiah
Michael
Megan

O< vuwLoZzvroxr - 2P

0 zog

<

— o mZ 0" 0

Villalobos
Ader
Bauer
Uebelhoer
Grasso
Griseta
Stalnecker
Mead

Tes
Blackley
Balasi
Dunn
Glass

Hall

Harris
Tombari
Callaro
Flanagan
Atwater
Monachino
Morales-Gonzalez
Czworka
Sardisco
Strassell
Wing
Baleno
Bennett
Boyd
Fuller
Horn
Lotta
McDonald
Ortiz
Paisley
Reaves
Singh
Ziegler
Fraser
Brown
Toro
Brunner
Cedrone
Hollister

Kendall
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Le Roy

Le Roy

Le Roy
Linwood
Livonia
Lockport
Medina
Medina
Medina
Medina
Medina
Medina
Mount Morris
Mount Morris
Naples
Oakfield
Oakfield
Pavilion
Penfield
Pittsford
Pittsford
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Saint Regis Falls
Salamanca
Syracuse
Warsaw
Warsaw
Warsaw

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

14476-9748
14086-9319
14086-9404
14086-9720
14482-9378
14482-9732
14482-1523
14486-9705
14487

14094-3303
14103-1747
14103-9706
14103-1527
14103-9792
14103-9421
14103-1021
14510

14510-1213
14512-9101
14125-1109
14125-9751
14525-9516
14526-1307
14534-2445
14534-1506
14626-2308
14620-1856
14611-4227
14620-1706
14619-2445
14624-2515
14619-1819
14608-1610
14626-5329
14621-1305
14618-4961
14624-1059
12980-2211
14779-1346
13212-2220
14569-1033
14569

14569-1005



Kendra
Sherrie
Jeffrey
Hailey
Tina
Lauren
Manuel

International
Students

Thais
Amanda
Alex
Reed
Yuhan
Timothy
Darin
Minori
Yui
Mio
Mirei
Kiyomi
Haruna
Yuka
Nozomi
Hiroto
Masato
Nana
Hazuki
Lorette
Victor
Erina
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Kenyon
Spencer
Ashbery
Chizuk
Zimmer
Woodhouse
Mendoza

Matte
Modesto
Asselin
Hnidy
Lu

Zalm
Eakins
Furuya
Imagawa
Kawaji
Mito
Nakakoji
Takami
Takase
Tanaka
Tanaka
Tsunekawa
Yamamoto
Yasui
Mathe
Obetta
Hayashi

Warsaw
Warsaw
Waterport
Wayland
Yorkshire
Youngstown
Temple

Brazil
Brazil
Canada
Canada
China
Curacau
Germany
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Mozambique
Nigeria
Japan

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
X

14569-9584
14569-1438
14571-9762
14572-9618
14173-0077
14174-9730
76502-6026
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